
Supers Jumper-White

Number Plates Old Jumper Name 2016-18 Size Number Plates Old Jumper Name 2016-18 Size

1 Tim Dwyer 1 Fossy 25 Wayne Brittain 1

2 Luke Haywood Dan Carter 26 1

3 Mark Lee Meersey 27 Troy Austen 1

4 Shannon Dew Nobbsey 28 Mark Burton 1

05 Micky Davis  Micky Davis S 29 Charlie Diccicco 1

5 Kevin Glass 1 30 1

6 1 Kingy 31  1

7 Steve Milligan Russ 32 Paul Burns 1 Thommo

8 Matt Smith 1 Matty L 33 1 Ronnie L

9 Paul Caswell 1 Jadeo L 34 1

10 Tim Field 1 Timmy 36 Brett McCarthy 1 Hairdo XL

11 Chris Fairman 1 Roughie 37 Sean Hutton 1

12 Graham Cunningham 38

13 1 G Patto JNR XL 39

14 Wayne Makings 1 Budgie 40

15 Murray Harris 1 Dom 41

16 Brett Cunningham 1 Brett C 42 Darren Jeffreys

17 Tony Wilkey 1 Johno XL 57 Luke Garbin

18 Rod Hazel Micky G 69 Peter Boyce

19 Alf Cummings 1 Johno Little 72 Brad Dean

20 Gary Browne 1 73 Troy Hatton

21 Victor Tomlinson 1 Lovers

22 1

23 Alan McDougal 1

24 1



Masters Jumpers-Just Numbers 1YR

Number Plates Jumper 2016 Size Number Plates Jumper 2016 Size

1 Tim Dwyer 1 Fossy 25 Wayne Brittain 1

2 Luke Haywood 1 Dan C 26

3 Mark Lee 1 Meersey 27 Troy Austen 1

4 Shannon Dew 1 BJ 28 Mark Burton 1

05 Micky Davis Micky D 29 Charlie Diccicco 1

5 Kevin Glass 1 30 1

6 1 Sax 31  

7 Steve Milligan 1 Woody 32 Paul Burns 1 Thommo

8 Matt Smith 1 Matty L 33 1 Johno Little

9 Paul Caswell 1 Spooner 34

10 Tim Field 1 36 Brett McCarthy 1

11 Chris Fairman 1 Roughy 37 Sean Hutton

12 Graham Cunningham 1 Nobbsey 38

13 39

14 Wayne Makings 1 Budgie 40

15 Murray Harris 1 Shimmer 41

16 Brett Cunningham 1 Brett C 42 Darren Jeffreys 1

17 Tony Wilkey 1 Johno 57 Luke Garbin 1

18 Rod Hazel 1 69 Peter Boyce 1

19 Alf Cummings 72 Brad Dean

20 Gary Browne Temp 73 Troy Hatton 1

21 Victor Tomlinson 1 Kyle

22 Simmo

23 Alan McDougal 1

24    



Seniors Jumpers-Old Teal Ones

Number Plates Old Jumper Name 2016-18 Number Plates Old Jumper Name 2016-18

1 Tim Dwyer 1 Tim D L 25 Wayne Brittain 1

2 Luke Haywood 1 Wayno Kiwi 26 Brucey

3 Mark Lee 1 Meersey 27 Troy Austen Softie

4 Shannon Dew 1 28 Mark Burton

5 Micky Davis 1 Micky D 29 Charlie Diccicco 1

5 Kevin Glass 1 30 1

6 1 Sax 31  

7 Steve Milligan 1 Milly L 32 Paul Burns 1 Cobber

8 Matt Smith 1 Matty L 33 1

9 Paul Caswell 1 34

10 Tim Field 1 K Woody 36 Brett McCarthy Hairdo XL

11 Chris Fairman 1 Eric Fawcett 37 Sean Hutton 1 Mutto

12 Graham Cunningham Pops 38

13 1 Lloydy 39

14 Wayne Makings 1 Scud 4XL 40

15 Murray Harris 1 41

16 Brett Cunningham 1 42 Darren Jeffreys

17 Tony Wilkey 1 Wilkey XL 57 Luke Garbin

18 Rod Hazel 1 69 Peter Boyce Boycey

19 Alf Cummings 1 72 Brad Dean

20 Gary Browne 1 Keithy 73 Troy Hatton

21 Victor Tomlinson 1 Victor

22 1 Tilt

23 Alan McDougal 1

24 1   


